‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 BUSINESS PRACTICES.
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F.OB

SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

2022 WINNEBAGO NAVION IM524D MOTORHOME
7053221 IM524D SER NO. 705322148720
CHASSIS NO. WIX8E33Y7MN152261

L30 HARMONY/TAUPE/COL WAL W/WHG
001 CHASSIS-2021 MODEL YEAR
02P CHASSIS DEVIATION

1MA ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM

13Y WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE
33F GEN-3.2 KW ONAN DIESEL
427 THEATER SEATING

60R JACKS-STABL, ELEC, PREP
62F SEATS-DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA
95¢C FBP MINERAL IT

99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE
7275-010 FUEL ALLOTMENT
7270-010 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.
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182,980.00

N/C
2,704.00
N/C
493.00
1,102.00
5,133.00
544.00
507.00CR
1,704.00
8,120.00
N/C

202,273.00
1,550.00

203,823.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




