WINNEBAGO?

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

F.O.B SHIPPI	NG PT	SUGGESTED RETAIL	
7053221	2022 WINNEBAGO NAVION IM524D MOTOR IM524D SER NO. 705322148720 CHASSIS NO. W1X8E33Y7MN152261	HOME 182,980.00	
L30 001 02P 1MA 13Y 33F 42Z	HARMONY/TAUPE/COL WAL W/WHG CHASSIS-2021 MODEL YEAR CHASSIS DEVIATION ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE GEN-3.2 KW ONAN DIESEL THEATER SEATING	N/C 2,704.00 N/C 493.00 1,102.00 5,133.00 544.00	
60R 62F 95C 99R 7275-010	JACKS-STABL,ELEC, PREP SEATS-DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA FBP MINERAL II INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	507.00CR 1,704.00 8,120.00 N/C	
7270-010	DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120 COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE OF MANUFACTURE.	1,550.00 203,823.00	
4191			
	TOTAL STATED ABOVE		
DOES NOT INCLUDE OPTIONS, STATE OF	DEALER INSTALLED LOCAL TAXES. DEALER SERVICE CHAP	RGE	